
OGE IS FO 

AHAVIOD 

SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 
Afiliated to the University of Calcutta, Under 2 (1) & 12 (B) of UGC, NAAC Accredited. 
P.0.- Hainbari, P.S.- Sagar, Dist.- 24 Pgs. (S), Pin- 743373, W.B., Ph.- (03210) 240 882, Mob.- 8240925284 
E-mail : sagar.mahavidyalaya@gmail.com, Website : www.sagarmv.ac.in 

Meno Na- 1 9/ PRIN/ SA GAK (M)/TUT ORIAA/SE M-1s2 

Notice 

SAGAR 24 Pzs.(S) 

Annexure - I: Three Year B.A/B.Sc. (MDC), Paper-CC-1 & SEC-2 

Date 

It is notified that the examinations for Tutorial Component of B.A./B.Sc. Semester-II 
(CCF) 2025 shall be conducted according to the schedule (referred to Annexure-I, I, III & IV). 

Annexure- II: Three Year B.A/ B.Sc. (MDC), Paper- CC-2 & IDC 

Annexure- III: 4 Year B.A/ B.Sc. (HONS/MAJOR), Paper- CC-2 & Minor 

Annexure - IV; 4 Year B.A/ B.Sc. (HONS/MAJOR), Paper- SEC-2 & IDC 

307204 

307202 

Dr. Surajit Bari 
Principal 

Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Harintai, Saya, Souh 24 Pys., Pn74313 



SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT/WRITTEN TEST/VIVA/PRESENTATION 

Three Year B.A./B.Sc. (MDC) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF,2022) 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 

MATHEMATICS 

SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 

COURSE PAPER 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

S:GAR 
24 P2s.4S) 

MDC 

MDC 

DATE: 13.08.2025 

TIME 

CC-111:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC- 2 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

CC-1 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC - 2| 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

CC -1 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC -2 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

CC-1 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC -2 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

CC-1 11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

SEC- 2 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

CC-1 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC - 2 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

CC-1 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

ROOM NO VENUE 

122 

121 

132 

133 

117 

116 

130 

128 

202 

203 

208 

ANNEXURE -I 

207 

211 

H. BAGULI BHAVAN 

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya 
Hantan, Sagar, Soh 24 Pgs, Pa: 4373 

KALAM BHAVAN 

Dr. Surajit Bari 
Principal 



Three Year B.A./B.Sc. (MDC) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF,2022, 

SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 

MATHEMATICS 

COURSE PAPER 

MDC 

SAGAR 
24 Pgs.(S) 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

MDC 

AAHAVI 

DATE: 14.08.2025 

CC - 2 

IDC 

IDC 

CC -211:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

IDC 

CC -2 

IDC 

TIME 

CC -2 11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

CC -2 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

IDC 

1:30 p.m, -3:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m, -3:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

CC-211:30 a.m, - 1:30 p.m. 

IDC 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

ANNEXURE -II 

CC -211:30 a.,m, - 1:30 p.m. 

ROOM NO VENUE 

122 

121 

132 

133 

117 

116 

130 

128 

202 

203 

208 

207 

211 

Dr. Surajit Bari 
Principal 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

H. BAGULI BHAVAN 

KALAM BHAVAN 



SUBJECT 

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT/WRITTEN TESTIVIVA/PRESENTATION 
Four Year B.A./B.Sc. (MAJOR) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF,2022 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA 

SANSKRIT 

COURSE PAPER 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

DATE: 18.08.2025 

HONOURS 

CC-2 

MINOR 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

CC-2 11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

CC-2 

TIME 

MINOR| 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

CC-2 

MINOR 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

CC-2 

11:30 a.m, - 1:30 p.m. 

CC-2 

MINOR| 1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m, - 1:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m, - 1:30 p.m. 

MINOR 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

11:30 a.m, - 1:30 p.m. 

MINOR| 1:30 p.m. -3:30 p.m. 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 
Hanban, Sayar, Soubh 24 Pgs, Pn74373 

ROOM NO 

122 

121 

132 

133 

117 

116 

130 

128 

202 

203 

ANNEXURE -II 

208 

207 

Dr. Surajit Bari 
Principal 

VENUE 

H. BAGULI BHAVAN 

KALAM BHAVAN 



Four Year B.A./B.Sc. (MAJOR) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCP,2022, 

SUBJECT 

BENGALI 

ENGLISH 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL SCIENCE 

SANSKRIT 

aSAGs 

COURSE 

HÌNOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

HONOURS 

AHAVID 
S.AGAR. 

24 Pgs.(3) 

DATE: 19.08.2025 

PAPER 

SEC - 2 

IDC 

IDC 

SEC -211:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

IDC 

TIME 

IDC 

11:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m. 

SEC-2 11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

IDC 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

SEC -2 11:30 a.m, -1:30 p.m. 

IDC 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

SEC- 2 11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m. - 3:30 p.m. 

SEC - 2 11:30 a.m. -1:30 p.m. 

1:30 p.m.-3:30 p.m. 

ROOM NO VENUE 

122 

121 

132 

133 

117 

116 

130 

128 

202 

203 

ANNEXURE -IV 

208 

207 

Dr. Surajít Bari 
Principal 

H. BAGULI BHAVAN 

9-oy 

Principal 
Sagar Mahavidyalaya 

Harctan. Szgar, So.n 24 Pys. Pa74373 

KALAM BHAVAN 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

