

SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA Affiliated to the University of Calcutta, Under 2 (f) & 12 (B) of UGC, NAAC Accredited.

P.O.- Harinbari, P.S.- Sagar, Dist.- 24 Pgs. (S), Pin- 743373, W.B., Ph.- (03210) 240 882, Mob.- 8240925284 E-mail : sagar.mahavidyalaya@gmail.com, Website : www.sagarmv.ac.in Memo No. - 19/ PRIN/ SAGAR (M)/TUT ORIAL/SEM-II/2015-26 30.7.2015



Date ...

Notice

It is notified that the examinations for Tutorial Component of B.A./B.Sc. Semester-II (CCF) 2025 shall be conducted according to the schedule (referred to Annexure-I, II, III & IV).

Annexure - I: Three Year B.A./B.Sc. (MDC), Paper-CC-1 & SEC-2 Annexure - II: Three Year B.A./ B.Sc. (MDC), Paper- CC-2 & IDC Annexure - III: 4 Year B.A./ B.Sc. (HONS/MAJOR), Paper- CC-2 & Minor Annexure - IV: 4 Year B.A./ B.Sc. (HONS/MAJOR), Paper- SEC-2 & IDC

Leri 27025

Dr. Surajit Bari Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Harinban, Sagar, South 24 Pgs., Pin-743373



SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT/WRITTEN TEST/VIVA/PRESENTATION

Three Year B.A./B.Sc. (MDC) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

DATE: 13.08.2025

SUBJECT	COURSE	PAPER	TIME	ROOM NO	VENUE
BENGALI	MDC	CC - 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	122	BHAVAN H. BAGULI BHAVAN
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	121	
ENGLISH	MDC	CC – 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	132	
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	133	
HISTORY	MDC	CC - 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	117	
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	116	
EDUCATION	MDC	CC – 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	130	
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	128	
POLITICAL SCIENCE	MDC	CC – 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	202	
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	203	
SANSKRIT	MDC -	CC – 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	208	BH
		SEC - 2	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	207	KALAM
MATHEMATICS	MDC	CC – 1	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	211	KAI

0 Dr. Surajit Bari Principal

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Hamban, Sagar, South 24 Pgs., Pin-743373

ANNEXURE -I

Three Year B.A./B.Sc. (MDC) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

SUBJECT	COURSE	PAPER	TIME	ROOM NO	VENUE
BENGALI	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	122	H. BAGULI BHAVAN
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	121	
ENGLISH	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	132	
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	133	
HISTORY	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	117	
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	116	
		CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	130	
EDUCATION	MDC	IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	128	-
POLITICAL SCIENCE	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	202	KALAM BHAVAN
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	203	
SANSKRIT	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	208	
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	207	
MATHEMATICS	MDC	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	211	

DATE: 14.08.2025



015

Dr. Súrajit Bari Principal

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Hannban, Sagar, South 24 Pgs., Pin-743373





SAGAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

SUBMISSION OF TUTORIAL PROJECT/WRITTEN TEST/VIVA/PRESENTATION

Four Year B.A./B.Sc. (MAJOR) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022

DATE: 18.08.2025

SUBJECT	COURSE	PAPER	TIME	ROOM NO	VENUE
BENGALI	HONOURS	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	122	H. BAGULI BHAVAN
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	121	
ENGLISH	HONOURS	CC – 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	132	
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	133	
HISTORY	HONOURS	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	117	
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	116	
EDUCATION	HONOURS	CC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	130	
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	128	
POLITICAL SCIENCE	HONOURS	CC – 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	202	KALAM BHAVAN
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	203	
SANSKRIT	HONOURS	CC – 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	208	
		MINOR	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	207	

7.205 Dr. Surajit Bari Principal

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Harinban, Sagar, Souh 24 Pgs., Pin-743373 Four Year B.A./B.Sc. (MAJOR) Semester- II Examinations, 2025 (Under CCF, 2022)

DATE: 19.08.2025

SUBJECT	COURSE	PAPER	TIME	ROOM NO	VENUE
BENGALI	HONOURS	SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	122	AN
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	121	
		SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	132	BHAVAN
ENGLISH	HONOURS	IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	133	H. BAGULI BH
HISTORY	HONOURS	SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	117	
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	116	
	HONOURS	SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	130	
EDUCATION		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	128	
POLITICAL SCIENCE	HONOURS	SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	202	KALAM BHAVAN
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	203	
SANSKRIT	HONOURS	SEC - 2	11:30 a.m. – 1:30 p.m.	208	
		IDC	1:30 p.m. – 3:30 p.m.	207	čala



Dr. Surajit Bari Principal

Principal Sagar Mahavidyalaya Hareban, Sagar, South 24 Pgs., Pin-143373